1
Actuator
01NJ67
01NJ67 is an economical actuator for
medical applications with the advantages of
short installation dimension and small size
of the motor box. It can be equipped with
dual Hall sensors to feedback positioning

www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
7
Ordering Key
24: 24V DC
1: Plastic
3: Drilled hole with bushing
7: Plastic bushing
XXX (Refer to Page 3)
Input voltage
0: None
H: dual Hall effect sensors
1: Plastic
Positioning
feedback
Rear connector
0: 300mm straight
3: 1000mm straight
6: 2000mm straight
A: 450mm with 300mm coiled
Cable length
0: None
P: Push only (PO)
Option
0: 0° (standard)
9: 90°
Pivot orientation of
rear connector
Front connector
Retracted length
Extended length XXX (Refer to Page 3)
Motor and
Spindle type
A4: 2500rpm / 4mm pitch
A8: 2500rpm / 8mm pitch
IP Level 5: IPX5
01NJ67 - 24 - A4 - 220 . 270 - 1 1 0 H P 5 0
www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru